


Bittersweet and Sparkling
A perfect blend that needs no introduction.

An all time classic.
Ingredients: Aperol, Soda, Prosecco.

£14.50

APEROL SPRITZ

Fruity and Refreshing
Subtle ginger, juicy fruits and soft herbs.

 The classic Pimm's cup. 
Ingredients: Pimm’s Lemon Juice, Ginger Ale.

£14.50

PIMM’S CUP

Floral and Sweet
Golden hour in a glass.

Warming apple, rhubarb and a lavender kick.
Ingredients: Chase Rhubarb and Apple Gin,

Monin Lavender, Lemon, Soda, Prosecco.

£14.50

DESERT SPRING SPRITZ 

Spicy and Smokey
Fiery ginger beer meets smokey mezcal. 

A bouquet of aromatic citrus aromas.
Ingredients: Mezcal, Lime Juice, 

Ginger Beer, Bitters.

£14.50

MYSTIC MEZCAL MULE 

Rich and Sweet
Creamy, decadent and subtly spiced. 

For those who love the finer things.
Ingredients: Black Cow Vodka, Maple Syrup,

Nespresso Intenso.

£14.50

NESPRESSO MARTINI  

Sharp and Tropical
The Paloma's tropical cousin.

Refreshing, smooth and sharp.
Ingredients: Cazcabel Coconut Tequila,

Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Fever Tree Pink
Grapefruit Soda.

£14.50

DESERT HEAT PALOMA

Refreshing and Fruity
A twist on the Mojito with pomegranate. 

Minty, tart, fresh and vibrant.
Ingredients: Bacardi Blanca, Pama

Pomegranate Liqueur, Lime Juice, Gomme, 
Mint Leaves, Fever Tree Mexican Soda.

£14.50

MIDNIGHT AT THE OASIS

COCKTAILS
ON THE DECK



£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.10

£9.00

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00

£10.00
£30.00

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£9.00

£10.00
£30.00

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£9.00

£10.00
£10.50
£12.50

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00

SPIRITS

GIN
Tanqueray    
Gordons Premium Pink 
Malfy Gin con Arancia
Malfy Gin con Rosa
Roku
Hendricks
Tanqueray 10                                                                    
Gin Mare                                                                                      
Monkey 47 

VODKA
Black Cow 
Black Cow Strawberries and Cream 
Finlandia
Zubrowka 
Grey Goose 
Grey Goose Citrus 
Haku 

TEQUILA
Patron Silver 
Madre Mezcal Espadin 
Bandero Blanco 
Bandero Café 
Patron Reposado 
Patron Anejo                       

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£8.00
£8.50
£8.50
£9.00

£10.00

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.50
£9.00

SPIRITSDRAUGHTS

BEER
Pravha                                                                                                                                                                                
Staropramen                                                                   
Sharps Atlantic Pale Ale
Madri                                                     
Blue Moon  

CIDER
Aspall
Aspall Blush
                                                                               

£7.00
£7.10
£7.10
£7.20
£7.50

£7.00
£7.10

RUM
Bacardi Carta Blanca                                                           
Aluna Coconut                                                                         
Chairman’s Spiced                                                                
Gosling’s Black Seal
Brugal 1888 Double Aged 
Plantation Original Dark Rum

BRANDY
Courvoisier VSOP 
Hennessy V.S 
ABA Muscat Pisco 
Burnt Faith English Brandy 
Calvados Boulard Grand Solage 
Hennessy XO 

SCOTCH WHISKY
Ardbeg Wee Beastie Islay 
Auchentoshan American Oak Lowland 
Glenfiddich 12 Highland 
Johnnie Walker Black Label Blended
Laphroaig 10 Islay 
Craigelachie 13 Speyside 
Johnnie Walker Blue Label Blended

WORLD WHISKY
Jameson Black Barrel Irish 
Buffalo Trace Bourbon 
Woodford Reserve Bourbon 
Nikka From The Barrel Japanese 
Sazerac Rye
Redbreast 12 Irish 
Hibiki Harmony Japanese

LIQUEUR & APERITIF
Amaretto Disaronno 
Bailey’s Irish Cream 
Cointreau 
Limoncello 
Sambuca (Black/White) 
Aperol 
Campari 
Fernet Branca 
Cynar 
Jagermeister 

DRAUGHTS 
& SPIRITS

All served as 25ml measures. 
Mixers sold separately.



£5.50
£6.00
£6.45
£6.70
£7.30
£8.15
£8.20

£10.45
£10.45

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

£7.70
£8.40
£9.05
£9.40
£10.20
£11.45
£11.50

£14.65
£14.65

£11.00
£12.00
£12.90
£13.40
£14.60
£16.30
£16.40
£20.90
£20.90

£28.00
£30.00
£33.00
£34.00
£37.00
£41.00
£41.00

£53.00
£53.00

Il Traliccio Trebbiano 2023
Pinot Grigio Villa Monlino 2022
Little Cricket Gruner Veltiner 2022
Mirabello Pinot Grigio Doc Delle Venezie 2023
Honu Sauvignon Blanc 2022
Mount Holdsworth Sauvignon Blanc
Picpoul De Pinet Levere Piquante 2023
Albarino Entreflores Rias Baixas Do 2023
The Crossings Sauvignon Blanc 2022

WHITE

£6.15
£6.50
£6.80
£11.05
£14.75

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

£8.60
£9.10

£9.55
£15.50
£20.70

£12.30
£13.00
£13.60
£22.10

£29.50

£30.00
£32.00
£34.00
£55.00
£74.00

Roos Estate Sauvignon Blanc 2023
Domain Horgelus Rose 2023
Pinot Grigio Primi Soli 2022
Chateau De Berne IGP Mediterranee 2022
Ultimate Cotes De Provence Rose 2022

ROSE

£5.50
£6.20
£8.85
£9.25

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

£7.70
£8.70

£12.40
£12.95

£11.00
£12.40
£17.70
£18.50

£28.00
£31.00

£44.00
£47.00

El Dueto Pinot Noir
Arena Negre Merlot 2021
Primitivo Di Manduria Riserva Doppio 2020
Piedra Negra Alta Coleccion Malbec 2023

RED

£7.95

125ml Bottle

£39.95
£65.00
£95.00

£100.00
£115.00

Prosecco Botter Doc 
Silver Reign Brut NV
Moet & Chandon Brut
Veuve Cliquot Yellow Label 
Rose Veuve Clicquot NV  

SPARKLING

WINE & BUBBLY



BLACK COFFEES
Espresso
Americano
Long Black
Ristretto

MILK COFFEES
Espresso
Americano
Long Black
Ristretto

EXTRAS
Iced
Soy Milk
Almond Milk
Oat Milk
Extra Shot
Decaf
Flavoured Syrups (Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut)

£3.40

£3.80

£1.00

INSTAGRAM @oasis_bar_terrace.  
FACEBOOK @oasisbarandterrace

TIKTOK @oasis_bar_terrace

MYOASIS.CO.UK

STAY UP TO DATE ON OUR

LATEST
OFFERS AND

EVENTS
Join the My Oasis community today

SOFTS & COFFEE

COFFEE 

£4.50
£4.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£7.00

Coke 
Diet Coke 
Lemonade
Ginger Ale 
Ginger Beer
Pink Grapefruit Soda 
Fever Tree Soda 
Indian Tonic 
Aromatic Tonic 
Mediterranean Tonic 
Light Tonic 
Red Bull
Juices 
Harrogate Still/Sparkling (330ml) 
Harrogate Still/Sparkling (750ml) 

SOFTS

PLAN YOUR NEXT VISIT AND

RELIVE
THE OASIS

EXPERIENCE

A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to 
your bill. Menu items are subject to change without notice.


